ISA LONGBOARD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP PERU 2013

PLACE COUNTRY

0 ~NOUAWNRE

FRANCE
SOUTH AFRICA
HAWAII
BRAZIL

GREAT BRITAIN
PERU

USA
ARGENTINA
VENEZUELA
AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND
ECUADOR
URUGUAY
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
JAPAN
MEXICO
COSTARICA
PUERTO RICO
ITALY

CANADA
CHILE
PANAMA

TEAM POINTS [POTENTIAL]

TOTAL

4810
4010
3726
3618
3478
3441
3136
2993
2783
2636
2500
2425
1855
1745
1735
1546
1380
1320
1170
875
660
600

Open Men 1

610
670
500
730
860
583
475
450
475
413
360
375
330
360
300
413
360
330
360
0
330
300

Open Men 2

1000
500
528
450
390
555
413
450
375
390
390
375
360
300
330
360
330
330

0

0
0
0

Women

730
1000
670
528
450
610
860
583
500
555
500
475

425
475

450
425

Junior

860
670
1000
730
528
555
500
610
583
475
500
450
475
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